
American Cancer Society
Company First Last Scores

Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Brian Boehme 100
Cavender's Nolan Fontenot 99
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Jeff Frothingham 98
Cavender's Jason Dallman 97
Ak Logistx Aj Benavides 97
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Steve Thode 95
Team JD Ross Dickinson 95
Cavender's Steve Horton 94
Cavender's Team 2 Steve Milam 92
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Wade Mayfield 92
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Rue Ferguson 92
Cavender's Team 2 Tommy Schleier 91
Team JD Kelley Ottis 91
Cavender's Team 2 Mo Parsons 90
Southern Tire Mart Earl Heath 89
Cavender's Jd Fontenot 88
Cavender's Team 2 Terry Tschirhart 88
Ak Logistx Kyle Everett 88
Team JD Ricky Custer 88
Wright Ranch Riley Mathews 87
Justin Calvin's Group Chance Pitts 85
Justin Calvin's Group Robert Hernandez 84
Justin Calvin's Group Timothy Hernandez 84
MGC Contractors Tyler Collins 83
Wright Ranch Dawson Tondre 83
Justin Calvin's Group Justin Calvin 83
METRO Curtis Stavnoha 81
Wright Ranch Mason Foster 81
Team JD Dolf Lowe 81
METRO Travis Barnes 78
METRO Jason Adam 77
MGC Contractors Aron Soto 76
MGC Contractors Cody F 76
American Petroleum Jarrett N 76



American Cancer Society
Carbonmark Framing LLC Aaron Villarreal 75
River City Heavy Haul Joey Brown 72
American Petroleum Garrett Daley 71
Southern Tire Mart Josh Ramos 69
River City Heavy Haul Cyle Parks 67
American Petroleum Austin P 66
River City Heavy Haul Jaston Bivens 66
River City Heavy Haul Garrett Hartford 66
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Charles VonZanit 65
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Andrew Mcrumbs 64
Wright Ranch Reagan Mathews 63
Carbonmark Framing LLC Matt Delagarza 63
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Gabe Fowble 62
Southern Tire Mart Larry Johnson 60
METRO Nick Bauch 59
Lupe Tortilla Kevin Marafioto 59
Carbonmark Framing LLC Noal Mullins 59
Lupe Tortilla Jamal Said 55
Southern Tire Mart Louis Cheek 54
Ak Logistx Nick Padilla 50
MGC Contractors Andrew B 49
Lupe Tortilla Joe Rocha 48
Lupe Tortilla Darren Fransella 44
American Petroleum Jesus R 33
Ak Logistx Melissa Delagarza 17



Arms of Hope Teams
Company First Last Scores

Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Steve Thode 95
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Brian Boehme 100
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Wade Mayfield 92
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Rue Ferguson 92

 al 379
Cavender's Jd Fontenot 88
Cavender's Nolan Fontenot 99
Cavender's Jason Dallman 97
Cavender's Steve Horton 94

 l 378
Cavender's Team 2 Terry Tschirhart 88
Cavender's Team 2 Steve Milam 92
Cavender's Team 2 Mo Parsons 90
Cavender's Team 2 Tommy Schleier 91

 l 361
Team JD Kelley Ottis 91
Team JD Ricky Custer 88
Team JD Ross Dickinson 95
Team JD Dolf Lowe 81

 al 355
Justin Calvin's Group Justin Calvin 83
Justin Calvin's Group Chance Pitts 85
Justin Calvin's Group Robert Hernandez 84
Justin Calvin's Group Timothy Hernandez 84

 al 336
Wright Ranch Riley Mathews 87
Wright Ranch Mason Foster 81
Wright Ranch Dawson Tondre 83
Wright Ranch Reagan Mathews 63

 l 314
METRO Travis Barnes 78
METRO Jason Adam 77
METRO Nick Bauch 59
METRO Curtis Stavnoha 81

 l 295



Arms of Hope Teams
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Charles VonZanit 65
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Gabe Fowble 62
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Jeff Frothingham 98
Southwest Electrical Contracting Services Andrew Mcrumbs 64

 l 289
MGC Contractors Aron Soto 76
MGC Contractors Cody F 76
MGC Contractors Tyler Collins 83
MGC Contractors Andrew B 49

 l 284
Southern Tire Mart Louis Cheek 54
Southern Tire Mart Josh Ramos 69
Southern Tire Mart Larry Johnson 60
Southern Tire Mart Earl Heath 89

 al 272
River City Heavy Haul Jaston Bivens 66
River City Heavy Haul Cyle Parks 67
River City Heavy Haul Garrett Hartford 66
River City Heavy Haul Joey Brown 72

 al 271
Ak Logistx Kyle Everett 88
Ak Logistx Aj Benavides 97
Ak Logistx Melissa Delagarza 17
Ak Logistx Nick Padilla 50

 al 252
American Petroleum Garrett Daley 71
American Petroleum Jesus R 33
American Petroleum Austin P 66
American Petroleum Jarrett N 76

 l 246
Lupe Tortilla Joe Rocha 48
Lupe Tortilla Jamal Said 55
Lupe Tortilla Kevin Marafioto 59
Lupe Tortilla Darren Fransella 44

 l 206



Arms of Hope Teams
Carbonmark Framing LLC Matt Delagarza 63
Carbonmark Framing LLC Noal Mullins 59
Carbonmark Framing LLC Aaron Villarreal 75

 al 197



Company First Last Scores Award
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Brian Boehme 100 HOA

Company First Last Scores Award
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Steve Thode 95
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Brian Boehme 100
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Wade Mayfield 92
Howell Crane & Rigging Inc. Rue Ferguson 92

379
Cavender's Jd Fontenot 88
Cavender's Nolan Fontenot 99
Cavender's Jason Dallman 97
Cavender's Steve Horton 94

378
Cavender's Team 2 Terry Tschirhart 88
Cavender's Team 2 Steve Milam 92
Cavender's Team 2 Mo Parsons 90
Cavender's Team 2 Tommy Schleier 91
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